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RZB Product Highlight - RZB Home Indoor

Publications

RZB HOME

> German, English - RZB Home (/fileadmin/assets/publications/pub_pdf/KATP189_Home-und-
Garten.pdf) m

Quick mounting adapter galvanized steel sheet, with fastening screws. Housing: plastic (polycarbonate). Diffuser:
plastic (polycarbonate), opal. Base and diffuser are sealed together. Integral driver.
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Order
& Number ¢ Dimensions

L 400, B 400,
221182.002.1 H 51
(/en/products/catalogue/221182.002.1/)
L 400, B 400,
= 221182.002 H 51
(/en/products/catalogue/221182.002/)
L 300, B 300,
= 221181.002.1 H 40
(/en/products/catalogue/221181.002.1/)
L 300, B 300,
= 221181.002 H 40
(/en/products/catalogue/221181.002/)
L 250, B 250,
= 221180.002.1 H 52
(/en/products/catalogue/221180.002.1/)
L 250, B 250,
= 221180.002 H 52

(/en/products/catalogue/221180.002/)

Quickservice (Stock items — available now)

$ Lamp

LED

LEDY

LED

LED

LED

LED

https://www.rzb.de/en/products/catalogue/rzb-home/rzb-home-ceiling-and-wall-luminaires/home-503/

Light
$ colour

840

830

840

830

840

830

System
$ power

30w

30w

25W

25W

12W

12W

Rated

luminous

& flux

2,450 Im

2,400 Im

2,150 Im

2,000 Im

1,150 Im

1,000 Im
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