

Home 503



SERIES > (/EN/PRODUCTS/CATALOGUE/SERIES/HOME-INDOOR/)

RZB Product Highlight - RZB Home Indoor



Publications



RZB HOME

> German, English - RZB Home (/fileadmin/assets/publications/pub_pdf/KATP189_Home-und-Garten.pdf)

Quick mounting adapter galvanized steel sheet, with fastening screws. Housing: plastic (polycarbonate). Diffuser: plastic (polycarbonate), opal. Base and diffuser are sealed together. Integral driver.

T FILTER ARTICLES

						Detect
	Order Number	♦ Dimensions	‡ Lamp	Light ‡ colour	System power	Rated luminous flux
(/en/products/catalogue/221182.002.1/)	221182.002.1	L 400, B 400, H 51	LED	840	30 W	2,450 lm
	Quickservice (Stock items – available now)					
(/en/products/catalogue/221182.002/)	221182.002	L 400, B 400, H 51	LED*	830	30 W	2,400 lm
(/en/products/catalogue/221181.002.1/)	221181.002.1	L 300, B 300, H 40	LED	840	25 W	2,150 lm
(/en/products/catalogue/221181.002/)	221181.002	L 300, B 300, H 40	LED	830	25 W	2,000 lm
(/en/products/catalogue/221180.002.1/)	221180.002.1	L 250, B 250, H 52	LED	840	12 W	1,150 lm
(/en/products/catalogue/221180.002/)	221180.002	L 250, B 250, H 52	LED	830	12 W	1,000 lm
Quickservice (Stock items – available now)						
`						